
Course —
 Scholarships  — 

B.Com (Hons.) CMA  
Only 25% of all seats are available for scholarship | Schorlarship will be given on first come first serve basis.

10% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Girls Candidates

5% Additional Scholarship 
on Net Tuition Fee for 
Wards of Defence personnel

YEAR HEADS
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TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

TOTAL FEE
(YEARLY PAYMENT OPTION)

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)
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68000

31500

69350

36500

68000

26000

79800

42000

68000

16000

98800

52000

68000

10500

109250

57500

68000
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60500
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TUITION FEE 
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT 
(5% DISCOUNT)
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71400

31500

75810

39900

71400

26000

86260

45400

71400

16000

105260

55400

71400

10500

115710

60900

71400

7500

121410

63900
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TUTION FEE
PER SEMESTER

 

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT  
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY
PAYMENT
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74970

31500

82593

43470

74970

26000

93043

48970

74970

16000

112043

58970

74970

10500

122493

64470

74970

7500

128193

67470

 

317468 359268 435268 477068 499868

68000

0

129200

68000

71400

0

135660

71400

74970

0

142443

74970

556868

ONE TIME PAYABLE

ADMISSION FEE ENROLMENT FEE CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE)

5000 3000 3000

OTHER CHARGES YEARLY 
PAYMENT 

HALF YEARLY 
PAYMENT

EXAMINATION FEE 7000 3500

LIBRARY FEE 5000 2500

INSURANCE FEE (PER YEAR) 1000 1000

STUDENTS WELFARE FEE 1500 750

SPORTS FEE 1000 500

ONLINE STUDENT INFORMATION 1000 500

PDP 2000 1000

TRANSPORTATION FEE 3000 1500

TOTAL

 

21500 11250
TUTION FEE
PER SEMESTER

SCHOLARSHIP

YEARLY PAYMENT
(5% DISCOUNT)

HALF YEARLY
PAYMENTPA
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78719

31500

89715

47219

78719

26000

100165

52719

78719

16000

119165

62719

78719

10500

129615

68219

78719

7500

135315

71219

78719

0

149565

78719

(12th Agg. %) >=95
CUET %ile >=95

(12th Agg. %) >=90 & <=94.99
CUET %ile >=90 & <=94.99

(12th Agg. %) >=85 & <=89.99
CUET %ile >=85 & <=89.99

(12th Agg. %) >=80 & <=84.99
CUET %ile >=80 & <=84.99

(12th Agg. %) >=75 & <=79.99
CUET %ile >=75 & <=79.99

(12th Agg. %)>=70 & <=74.99

An additional fee of Rs. 17000/- is applicable
per semester from 1st semester onwards for CMA.


